J-7
Thermal Imager
OSXL-101 Series
The OSXL-101 is a compact infrared
thermal imaging sensor utilizing
a thermopile array detector. The
OSXL-101 series measures real-
time temperature and a thermal

Comes complete with operator’s manual, software CD, mounting stand, power supply, LAN cable, power/alarm cable, mounting screws and
plugs, lens and connector caps.
Ordering Examples: OSXL-101, thermal imager.
62 (2.44)
SCREW CONNECTOR
1/4-20 UNC
37 (1.45) 22
(0.86)
10 (0.39)
ø20
(0.75) ø58
(2.28)
UNIVERSAL HEAD
13
(0.51)
80
(3.14)
62
(2.44)
62 (2.44)
SCREW CONNECTOR
1/4-20 UNC
37 (1.45) 22
(0.86)
10 (0.39)
ø20
(0.75) ø58